
Days 09-00 -
10.00 am.

10.00 - 
11.00 am.

11.00 - 
12.00 pm.

12.00-1.00 
pm

1.00-
2.00 pm

2.00-
3.00 pm

3.00-
4.00pm Days 09-00 -

10.00 am.
10.00 - 

11.00 am.
11.00 - 

12.00 pm.
12.00-1.00 

pm
1.00-

2.00 pm
2.00-

3.00 pm
3.00-

4.00pm
1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 4 5 6

MON EDC TVC SPORTS MON DS SS SS
TUE STLD EDC LIBRARY TUE EDC DS STLD
WED SS SS DS WED EDC DS STLD SS TVC TVC
THU EDC STLD SS DS DS LIBRARY THU STLD TVC EDC
FRI TVC TVC STLD DS SS COI FRI EDC LIBRARY LIBRARY
SAT STLD TVC EDC SAT TVC SS COI STLD DS SPORTS

PRAGATI ENGINEERING COLLEGE
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION 

ENGINEERING

PRAGATI ENGINEERING COLLEGE
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION 

ENGINEERING
2023-24.         W.E.F 24.07.2023.          EF-5         II ECE 'A' I SEM 2023-24          W.E.F 24.07.2023.       EF-4       II ECE 'B' I SEM

SOC LAB EDC/STLD LAB
EDC/STLD LAB

EDC/STLD LAB
LUNCH

EDC/STLD LAB

LUNCH

JAVA LAB

JAVA LAB
SOC LAB

TVC Transforms and Vector Calculus Mrs. V Bhavani TVC Transforms and Vector Calculus Mrs. V Bhavani
Mrs. B Vasantha Lakshmi

STLD Switching Theory and Logic Design Ms.P.Viswasanthi STLD Switching Theory and Logic Design Mrs.N.Lakshmi Kalyani
SS Signals and Systems Mr.T.Deepak SS Signals and Systems

DS Data Structures Mrs. D Aiswarya DS Data Structures Mrs. D Aiswarya
EDC Electronic Devices and Circuits Mr. B KalyanChakravarthy EDC Electronic Devices and Circuits Ms. Rubia Tasneem

EDC LAB Electronic Devices and Circuits Lab
Mr.B.kalyan chakravarthy, 
Mr.B.Teja,
Ms.P.Viswasanthi

EDC LAB Electronic Devices and Circuits Lab
Ms. Rubia Tasneem, 
Mrs.N Jyothi,
Mr.N.Lakshmi Kalyani

COI Constitution Of India Mrs. T Subhasri COI Constitution Of India Mr. G Raju

STLD LAB Switching Theory and Logic Design 
Lab

Mrs. D V V Lakshmi,
Mr. P Ravi Sankar,
Mr.B.Gandhi

STLD LAB Switching Theory and Logic Design 
Lab

P Krishna Chaithanya, 
Dr.V.Radhika
Mrs.M.Himalatha

SOC LAB Interactive Programming Mrs. L Gaviramma,
Mrs. P Ramya Krishna SOC LAB Interactive Programming Mrs. L Gaviramma,

Mrs. P Ramya Krishna

JAVA LAB Oops Through Java Lan Mr. C H M Kalyan,
Ms.Kalyani JAVA LAB Oops Through Java Lan Mrs. D Aishwarya,Mr. C H M 

Kalyan

Class Teacher Mr. B Kalyan Chakravarthy Class Teacher Mr. G Raju



Days
09-00 -

10.00 am.
10.00 - 

11.00 am.
11.00 - 

12.00 pm.
12.00-1.00 

pm
1.00-

2.00 pm
2.00-

3.00 pm
3.00-

4.00pm Days
09-00 -

10.00 am.
10.00 - 

11.00 am.
11.00 - 

12.00 pm.
12.00-1.00 

pm
1.00-

2.00 pm
2.00-

3.00 pm
3.00-

4.00pm
1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 4 5 6

MON AWP EMTL SPORTS MON REE EMTL AWP ADC AICA SS
TUE AWP ADC EMTL AICA REE SS TUE REE ADC SPORTS
WED EITK ADC REE WED AWP EITK SS
THU REE AICA AWP THU REE AICA EMTL
FRI EMTL ADC AICA EITK REE EITK FRI REE ADC AICA EMTL AWP AWP
SAT AWP AICA ADC EMTL SS ADC SAT AWP ADC AICA EMTL EITK EMTL

PRAGATI ENGINEERING COLLEGE
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION 

ENGINEERING

PRAGATI ENGINEERING COLLEGE
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION 

ENGINEERING
2023-24            W.E.F 10-07-2023            ES-5         III ECE 'A' I SEM 2023-24            W.E.F 10-07-2023         ES-4           III ECE 'B' I SEM

LUNCH LUNCH

AICA/ADC LAB SOC LAB
SOC LAB AICA/ADC LAB

AICA/ADC LAB
AICA/ADC LAB

AICA Analog IC's and Applications Mr. G S Siva Kumar AICA Analog IC's and Applications Mrs.G.Viranya
ADC Analog and Digital Mr. Ch Satish ADC Analog and Digital Mrs.T.Aswini Devi

EMTL Electromagnetic Waves and Mr.P.Appala Raju EMTL Electromagnetic Waves and Mrs. T Subhasri
Mrs. N Jyothi

REE Renewable Energy Mrs. K.Devi REE Renewable Energy Mrs. K.Devi
AWP Antenna and Wave Mr. T Sekhar AWP Antenna and Wave 

AICA LAB Analog IC's and Applications Lab
Mr. G S Siva Kumar,
Mr. M Ravi Kumar,
Mrs.K.Deepthi

AICA LAB Analog IC's and Applications Lab
Dr. J.S.Rose Victor,
Mr. Ch. Venkateswarlu,
Mrs.P.Anuradha

EITK Essence of Indian Traditional Mrs.B.Lova kumari EITK Essence of Indian Traditional Mrs.B.Lova kumari

SOC LAB Soft skills and Interpersonal 
Communication Lab

Dr. K.Chakrapani,
Dr. J.D.Naidu SOC LAB Soft skills and Interpersonal 

Communication Lab
Dr. K.Chakrapani,
Dr. J.D.Naidu

ADC LAB Analog & Digital Communications 
Lab

Mrs. Ch Satish,
Mr KVS Akhil,
Mr.John Saida Shaik

ADC LAB Analog & Digital Communications 
Lab

Mrs. T Subhasri ,
Mr. M Brahmaraju,
Mr.T.Deepak

Class Teacher Mr P Ravi Sankar Class Teacher Ms. Rubia Tasneem



Days

09-00 - 
10.00 
am.

10.00 - 
11.00 
am.

11.00 - 
12.00 
pm.

12.00-
1.00 pm

1.00-2.00 
pm

2.00-3.00 
pm

3.00-
4.00pm Days

09-00 - 
10.00 
am.

10.00 - 
11.00 
am.

11.00 - 
12.00 
pm.

12.00-
1.00 pm

1.00-2.00 
pm

2.00-3.00 
pm

3.00-
4.00pm

1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 4 5 6
MON OC ES MM UHV MON OC ES MM UHV
TUE RE MM RE OB TUE RE MM RE OB
WED UHV OC ES ES WED UHV OC ES ES
THU OC MM OB UHV THU OC MM OB UHV
FRI OB RE MM RE FRI OB RE MM RE
SAT OB ES OC UHV SAT OB ES OC UHV

Class Teacher Mr. B.Teja, 

OB Organizational Behavior Mr. P V S Swami (A,B,E) 
Mr. G Prasanna Kumar (C,D)

SOC LAB Designer Tools Dr.U.Sateeshwaran

MM Marketing Mnagement Mr. K S V G K Murthy 
(A,B,C,D,E)

OC Optical Communications Mrs.S.Vaishnavi

UHV Universal Human Values-II Mrs. S.Bhargavi (A,B,E) 
Mrs. N Prasanthi (C,D)

2023-24             W.E.F 03-07-2023.           EF-9       IV ECE-B I SEM

LUNCH
SOC LAB
SOC LAB

RE Radar Engineering Dr.U.Sateeshwaran

ES Embedded Systems Mrs.P.Anuradha

PRAGATI ENGINEERING COLLEGE
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION 

ENGINEERING
2023-24             W.E.F 03-07-2023.           EF-9          IV ECE-A I SEM

LUNCH
SOC LAB
SOC LAB

PRAGATI ENGINEERING COLLEGE
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION 

ENGINEERING

OC Optical Communications Mr.B.Manibabu

UHV Universal Human Values-II Mrs. S.Bhargavi (A,B,E) 
Mrs. N Prasanthi (C,D)

RE Radar Engineering Dr. A.Srinivas

ES Embedded Systems Mrs.K.Deepthi

SOC LAB Designer Tools Dr. A.Srinivas
Class Teacher Mr.Y.Vijay kumar, 

MM Marketing Mnagement Mr. K S V G K Murthy 
(A,B,C,D,E)

OB Organizational Behavior Mr. P V S Swami (A,B,E) 
Mr. G Prasanna Kumar (C,D)





Days 09-00 -
10.00 am.

10.00 - 
11.00 am.

11.00 - 
12.00 pm.

12.00-1.00 
pm

1.00-
2.00 pm

2.00-
3.00 pm

3.00-
4.00pm Days 09-00 -

10.00 am.
10.00 - 

11.00 am.
11.00 - 

12.00 pm.
12.00-1.00 

pm
1.00-

2.00 pm
2.00-

3.00 pm
3.00-

4.00pm
1 2 3 LUNCH 4 5 6 1 2 3 LUNCH 4 5 6

MON DS STLD EDC MON TVC SS SS STLD DS LIBRARY
TUE TVC STLD DS EDC SS SS TUE EDC STLD TVC
WED DS TVC LIBRARY WED SS DS DS COI LIBRARY SPORTS
THU SS EDC DS THU EDC TVC STLD
FRI STLD TVC TVC FRI STLD DS EDC
SAT EDC LIBRARY STLD SS SPORTS COI SAT EDC SS TVC

PRAGATI ENGINEERING COLLEGE
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION 

ENGINEERING

PRAGATI ENGINEERING COLLEGE
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION 

ENGINEERING
2023-24          W.E.F 24.07.2023.         EF-3       II ECE 'C' I SEM 2023-24      W.E.F 24.07.2023.         EF-7           II ECE 'D' I SEM

EDC/STLD LAB
EDC/STLD LAB

JAVA LAB

LUNCH
SOC LAB EDC/STLD LAB

EDC/STLD LAB JAVA LAB

LUNCH

SOC LAB
TVC Transforms and Vector Calculus Mr. B Akshay Deep TVC Transforms and Vector Calculus Mr. B Akshay Deep

Mrs. D V V Lakshmi STLD Switching Theory and Logic Design Mr. P Ravi Sankar
EDC Electronic Devices and Circuits

Switching Theory and Logic DesignSTLD
SS Signals and Systems Mrs.L Gaviramma SS Signals and Systems Mr.John Saida Shaik

DS Data Structures Mrs.TNV DurgaDS Data Structures Mrs. T N V Durga
Mr.P.SriSuresh EDC Electronic Devices and Circuits Mr. B Teja

EDC LAB

COI Constitution Of India Mrs. M Geetha COI Constitution Of India Mr. M Brahmaraju

STLD LAB Switching Theory and Logic Design 
Lab

Electronic Devices and Circuits Lab
Mr. B.kalyan chakravarthy, 
Mrs. B.Vasantha Lakshmi,
Mr.P.Srisuresh

EDC LAB Electronic Devices and Circuits Lab
Mr. B. Teja,
Mrs. B.Vasantha Lakshmi,
Mrs.I.J.Priyanka

Mrs. D V V Lakshmi,
Mr. T Sekhar
Mr.P.Appala Raju

STLD LAB Switching Theory and Logic Design 
Lab

Mr. P Ravi Sankar,
Mrs. T Sekhar
Mrs.T.Aswini Devi

JAVA LAB Oops Through Java Lan Mr. C H M Kalyan,Mr.V.PremkumarJAVA LAB Oops Through Java Lan Mr.Sayantan,Mrs.K.Shamsri

Mr.Ch.VenkateswarluClass Teacher Mrs.L Gaviramma Class Teacher

SOC LAB Interactive Programming Dr.V.Sailaja,
Mrs. L Gaviramma SOC LAB Interactive Programming Mrs. L Gaviramma,

Mrs. P Ramya Krishna



Days
09-00 -

10.00 am.
10.00 - 

11.00 am.
11.00 - 

12.00 pm.
12.00-1.00 

pm
1.00-

2.00 pm
2.00-

3.00 pm
3.00-

4.00pm Days
09-00 -

10.00 am.
10.00 - 

11.00 am.
11.00 - 

12.00 pm.
12.00-1.00 

pm
1.00-

2.00 pm
2.00-

3.00 pm
3.00-

4.00pm
1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 4 5 6

MON AWP REE ADC MON ADC AICA AWP EMTL ADC SS
TUE REE AICA AICA EITK EMTL EMTL TUE AICA REE EITK
WED AWP SPORTS EITK WED AWP ADC EMTL REE AWP AICA
THU EITK REE ADC EMTL AWP SS THU AICA EMTL SPORTS
FRI ADC AICA EMTL FRI REE AICA ADC
SAT ADC EMTL AWP AICA REE SS SAT EITK EMTL AWP REE SS ADC

PRAGATI ENGINEERING COLLEGE
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION 

ENGINEERING

PRAGATI ENGINEERING COLLEGE
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION 

ENGINEERING
2023-24.         W.E.F 10-07-2023             ES-3          III ECE 'C' I SEM 2023-24        W.E.F 10-07-2023.           ES-2.         III ECE 'D' I SEM

LUNCH LUNCH

AICA/ADC LAB
AICA/ADC LAB

SOC LAB
AICA/ADC LAB

AICA/ADC LAB SOC LAB

AICA
ADC Analog and Digital 

Analog IC's and Applications Mrs.D.Divya AICA Analog IC's and Applications Mr. N S Dattatreyachari
Dr.V.Sailaja ADC Analog and Digital Mr. M Brahmaraju

EMTL Electromagnetic Waves and Mr. K Akhil EMTL Electromagnetic Waves and Mr. M Ravi Kumar

Mr. M.Ravi Kumar(EEE) REE Renewable Energy Mr.M.Ravi Kumar(EEE)
EITK Essence of Indian Traditional 

Renewable Energy REE
AWP Antenna and Wave Dr.M.Sivakumar AWP Antenna and Wave Mrs.Amulya Priyanka

AICA LAB Analog IC's and Applications Lab
Mr. N S Dattatreyachari,
Mr. M Ravi Kumar,
Mr.K.Rambabu

AICA LAB Analog IC's and Applications Lab
Mr. G S Siva Kumar,
Mr. N S Dattatreyachari,
Mrs.B.Ramyabanu

Mrs.B.Lova kumari EITK Essence of Indian Traditional Mrs.B.Lova kumari

SOC LAB

ADC LAB Analog & Digital Communications 
Lab

Mrs. Ch Satish,
Mr KVS Akhil,
Mr.V.Sattibabu

ADC LAB Analog & Digital Communications 
Lab

Mrs. M Geetha,
Mr. M Brahmaraju,
Mrs.B.Surya sudharani

Class Teacher Mr. K.V.S.Akhil Class Teacher Mr. M Brahma Raju

Soft skills and Interpersonal 
Communication Lab

Dr. K.Chakrapani,
Mrs Rajyalakshmi SOC LAB Soft skills and Interpersonal 

Communication Lab
Dr. K.Chakrapani,
Dr. J.D.Naidu



Days

09-00 - 
10.00 
am.

10.00 - 
11.00 
am.

11.00 - 
12.00 
pm.

12.00-
1.00 pm

1.00-2.00 
pm

2.00-3.00 
pm

3.00-
4.00pm Days

09-00 - 
10.00 
am.

10.00 - 
11.00 
am.

11.00 - 
12.00 
pm.

12.00-
1.00 pm

1.00-2.00 
pm

2.00-3.00 
pm

3.00-
4.00pm

1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 4 5 6
MON OC ES MM UHV MON OC ES MM UHV
TUE RE MM RE OB TUE RE MM RE OB
WED UHV OC ES ES WED UHV OC ES ES
THU OC MM OB UHV THU OC MM OB UHV
FRI OB RE MM RE FRI OB RE MM RE
SAT OB ES OC UHV SAT OB ES OC UHV

PRAGATI ENGINEERING COLLEGE
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION 

ENGINEERING
2023-24               W.E.F 03-07-2023.            EF-9              IV ECE-D I SEM

LUNCH

SOC LAB
SOC LAB

RE Radar Engineering Dr.G.Saikumar

Dr. J Sharon Rose Victor 
(A,B,C,D,E)

Class Teacher N.Swami Dattatreya, 

MM Marketing Mnagement Mr. K S V G K Murthy 
(A,B,C,D,E)

OB Organizational Behavior

Mrs. S.Bhargavi (A,B,E) 
Mrs. N Prasanthi (C,D)

MM Marketing Mnagement Mr. K S V G K Murthy 
(A,B,C,D,E)

OB Organizational Behavior Mr. P V S Swami (A,B,E) 
Mr. G Prasanna Kumar (C,D)

SOC LAB Designer Tools

ES Embedded Systems
OC Optical Communications Mr.V.Sattibabu

UHV Universal Human Values-II Mrs. S.Bhargavi (A,B,E) 
Mrs. N Prasanthi (C,D)

Dr. V Radhika 

Mr. P V S Swami (A,B,E) 
Mr. G Prasanna Kumar (C,D)

SOC LAB Designer Tools Dr.G.Saikumar
Class Teacher

Radar Engineering Dr.P.Sowjanya

ES Embedded Systems Mrs.B.Ramya Banu

Dr.P.Sowjanya

OC Optical Communications

UHV Universal Human Values-II

PRAGATI ENGINEERING COLLEGE
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION 

ENGINEERING
2023-24           W.E.F 03-07-2023.            EF-9            IV ECE-C I SEM

LUNCH
SOC LAB
SOC LAB

RE





Days 09-00 - 
10.00 am.

10.00 - 
11.00 am.

11.00 - 
12.00 pm.

12.00-1.00 
pm

1.00-
2.00 pm

2.00-
3.00 pm

3.00-
4.00pm

1 2 3 LUNCH 4 5 6
MON TVC SS STLD
TUE LIBRARY DS COI TVC SS EDC
WED STLD EDC TVC
THU DS DS SPORTS
FRI SS EDC STLD
SAT DS TVC EDC SS STLD LIBRARY

PRAGATI ENGINEERING COLLEGE
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION 

ENGINEERING
2023-24        W.E.F 24.07.2023          EF-8          II ECE 'E' I SEM

EDC/STLD LAB

SOC LAB
JAVA LAB

EDC/STLD LAB

LUNCH

Switching Theory and Logic Design Mr. P Krishna Chaithanya

TVC Transforms and Vector Calculus Mr. A Nagendra

STLD
SS Signals and Systems Mrs. P Ramya Krishna

DS Data Structures Mrs. T N V Durga
Mrs.I.J.PriyankaEDC Electronic Devices and Circuits

COI Constitution Of India Mr. N S Dattatreyachari

Electronic Devices and Circuits Lab
Ms. Rubia Tasneem,
Mrs. N Jyothi,
Mrs.Amulya Priyanka

EDC LAB

JAVA LAB Oops Through Java Lan Mrs.P.Lakshmi satya,Mrs.R.Supriya

Mr. P Krishna Chaithanya, 
Mrs. Dr.V.Radhika
Ms.D.Divya

STLD LAB Switching Theory and Logic Design 
Lab

Class Teacher Mrs.P.Ramyakrishna

SOC LAB Interactive Programming Dr.V.Sailaja,
Mrs. P Ramya Krishna



Days
09-00 -

10.00 am.
10.00 - 

11.00 am.
11.00 - 

12.00 pm.
12.00-1.00 

pm
1.00-

2.00 pm
2.00-

3.00 pm
3.00-

4.00pm
1 2 3 4 5 6

MON AWP REE ADC
TUE REE EITK EMTL
WED EMTL AICA AWP ADC REE SS
THU AICA AWP REE ADC SPORTS EITK
FRI EMTL AICA AWP
SAT AWP AICA ADC EMTL REE SS

PRAGATI ENGINEERING COLLEGE
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION 

ENGINEERING
2023-24.      W.E.F 10-07-2023               ES-15.         III ECE 'E' I SEM

LUNCH

AICA/ADC LAB
SOC LAB

AICA/ADC LAB

Analog IC's and Applications Mr.V.PrasanthAICA
Mrs. M GeethaADC Analog and Digital 

Renewable Energy Mrs. K.Devi

EMTL Electromagnetic Waves and Mrs.M.Himalatha

REE
AWP Antenna and Wave Mr. Ch Venkateswarlu

AICA LAB Analog IC's and Applications Lab
Dr. J.S.Rose Victor,
Mr. Ch. Venkateswarlu,
Mr.B.Manibabu

Mrs.B.Lova kumariEITK Essence of Indian Traditional 

ADC LAB Analog & Digital Communications 
Lab

Mrs. M Geetha,
Mrs. T Subhasri,
Mrs.S.Vaishnavi

Class Teacher Mrs. M.Geetha

Soft skills and Interpersonal 
Communication Lab

Dr. S.Prasad,
Mr. K.BalajiSOC LAB



Days

09-00 - 
10.00 
am.

10.00 - 
11.00 
am.

11.00 - 
12.00 
pm.

12.00-
1.00 pm

1.00-2.00 
pm

2.00-3.00 
pm

3.00-
4.00pm

1 2 3 4 5 6
MON OC ES MM UHV
TUE RE MM RE OB
WED UHV OC ES ES
THU OC MM OB UHV
FRI OB RE MM RE
SAT OB ES OC UHV

Mrs.B.Suryasudharani

Dr. Subodh Panda 
Class Teacher Mrs. D.V.V.Lakshmi

Marketing Mnagement

PRAGATI ENGINEERING COLLEGE
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION 

ENGINEERING
2023-24            W.E.F 03-07-2023.            EF-9             IV ECE E I SEM

LUNCH
SOC LAB
SOC LAB

RE Radar Engineering Dr. Subodh Panda 

ES Embedded Systems
OC Optical Communications

UHV Universal Human Values-II Mrs. S.Bhargavi (A,B,E) 
Mrs. N Prasanthi (C,D)

MM

Mr.K.Rambabu

Mr. K S V G K Murthy 
(A,B,C,D,E)

OB Organizational Behavior Mr. P V S Swami (A,B,E) 
Mr. G Prasanna Kumar (C,D)

SOC LAB Designer Tools




